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Jov. Jinete - 22 Calificativa

Ordenes de Salida

13 de Diciembre de 2020

CABALLO (DORSAL)
(o) _
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GLOW VAN HET
ZORGVLIET
7 CASCO / VERONA VAN
HET ZORGVLIET X SKIPPY
11/ 2006 / TORDA / BWP

UN CRIN BLANC
UNTOUCHABLE /
8 DOLIQUE DU CIL X RYON
D'ANZEX / 2008 / TORDA
/ SF

MISTER DIGGER DE
SAUCO
9 NONE / LORENA X
EMILION /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

GENDY VD
BEGIJNAKKER Z
GRACIEU BEGIJNAKKER
10 LAUBRY / DANSEUSE VD
GROENFREEF X ULTRILLO
Z /2010 / CASTANA /
ZANG

FALYETTE P
11 ARIZONA / ALYETTE /
2010 / CASTANA / KWPN

SIGAL
ULIOR DES ISLES /
SALOCIA / 2007 / ALAZAN
/ CDE

12

CELESTE DE LA VIGNE

13 QUINTUS D'09 / NYMPHE
DE LA VALLEE X CUMANO
/2012 / CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

106239

138423

122873

137319

133012

164384

128112

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MADRONA
MARTINI, Ignacio

JOSE ANGEL
MADRONA MENDEZ
/ BRAECKEVELT
ANDRE

BONEL AYUSO,
Diego
DIEGO BONEL
AYUSO / M.THIERRY
PINEAU

ROBLEDANO
SANZ, Paula
AURORA SANZ
URMENETA / LOMAS
DE FUENSAUCO

MARTINEZ
ESCRIG, Leticia
LEGAS IBERIA SL /

NONE

RIDRUEJO
MENDOZA,
Manuela
HOBBY ECUESTRE
SL / NONE

GARCIA CORTE,
Juan Francisco
MARIA DIEZ
TAURONI /
SAGASETA AFGE SL

ALZUETA PEREZ
DE LEIVA, Chloe
CHLOE ALZUETA
PEREZ / NONE

L.D.N.

117956

272594

60219

118082

120829

122293

220336

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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